

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007  
CC 13208/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2007 in DBCMA No. 1723/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

ONKAR LAL @ ONKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAR BAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP

Date: 29/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Court's Order dated 1st April, 2008 is conditional, if petitioner has  
failed to deposit the amount as per Court's order.  
Office has to take appropriate steps.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar